14.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
23.
25.
26.
28.
29,
30.
31.
32.
34.
36.
37.
38.
40.

41,
43.
44,

Z CW

. Christopher Plummer starred in this film directed by

47.
49.
52.
53.
55.

97.
98.
60.
62.
63.
64.
65.

ACROSS
“Les Invasions barbares” Oscar winner
Director of “The Saddest Music in the World”

Atom Egoyan

Canadian comedian who went big in Hollywood
Beer container

“Grass” director, ___ Mann

“The Education of Little ___", featuring Graham
Greene

Canadian’s favorite question?

Canadian actor who starred in “Windtalkers”
Beauty company

Of the, Spanish

1978 hit, starring Elliott Gould (goes with 41 across)
Actor ___ Holm in “The Sweet Hereafter”
Killer in “Murder by Decree”

Lane, for short

Land of Mounties and snow

Link together

Advanced payments, for short

“Robin Hood” director (1920s version)
____man!

Country, suffix

Radio waveband

Writer, director and producer of “Black Swan” (2002),
Wendy

See 25 across
Actor’s playground?

1981 tax—shelter film starring Susan Anspach and
Howie Mandel. Step on it!

“Big Heat" star—not to be confused with Harrison
“Walking” director ____ Larkin

Author whose story is the basis for 31 down
Betty Grable and Lana Turner were both ___ girls

City where the 1980s new wave hit Canadian
film culture

Definite article (French)

Award winning Egoyan film from 1994
“Ghostbuster” maker

Donuts

Approve

The Beatles ___ Man

Audience gasp of delight?
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45.
46.
47.
48.
50.
51.
52.
54.
56.
57.
59.
61.

DOWN

He chose Miranda Richardson to star in “Spider”
Period

Senator Padmé Amidala actress in “Star Wars”
Time period, for short

Genie—winner from “My Life without Me”
Isabella Rossellini is a top one

“Where Eagles __ " )i
Notorious Mike Myers’s character

. “Spartacus” actor, John ____

. Compass point

. Star of “North of 60", ___ Jackson

. Japanese money

. Afilm banned by the NFB, “___est au cotton”

. Great lake

. John N. Smith’s 1987 film “___ of Dreams”

. Patti in “Under the Tuscan sun”

. “The ___ Bears”

. Caroline Leaf's Oscar-nominated film from 1976
. Tricky Dick’s wife

. John Lennon starred in “How | ____the War”

. King Kong heroine

. " Deeds”

. Street for short

. Norse god

. A Denys Arcand film starring Céline Lomez playing

the title character
Play a part
Franck in “Father of the Bride”, Martin _

Famous cat

“This Hour Has Seven Days” singer ____ Christie {
A top Canadian director
Negative

Quebec producer, ___ Demers
Film about girl scoring ___
“Flying downto __"

The Bride in “Kill Bill”

Roman 11

Each, abbr.
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Name:

Address:

City:

Postal/Zip Code:

Country:

Tel: ( )

Email:

* To qualify for a prize, the puzzle must be completed correctly
and retuned to Take One by mail or fax no later than
midnight, Thursday, June 30. The draw for prizes will take place
Canada Day, Friday, July 1, and the winners notified shortly there-
after. Please note that Take One employees and editorial board
members do not qualify for these prizes.

Copy and fax the puzzle to Take One at 416-465-4356 or mail
to 283 Danforth Avenue, Suite 482, Toronto, Ontario, Canada
M4K 1N2.

Prizes will be awarded from randomly chosen correct
answers.

First Prize: The Joker Is Wild: The Trials and Triumphs of
Jim Carrey and Laughing on the Outside: The Life of John Candy
by Martin Knelman, courtesy of Viking Press.

Second Prize: Soon to Be a Major Motion Picture, Making
a Killing and The Scene Stealer by Warren Dunford, courtesy of
Cormorant Books, Toronto.

Third Prize: A two-year subscription to Take One.

Crossword created by Myles Mellor, www.themecrosswords.com
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